¥ PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST 2018

*)
& opSe’

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 38

candidates for recruitment to 09 POSTS OF GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST (BS-17) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB WOMEN

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of

written test held on 01-04-2018.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

It will be

obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related

documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website,

SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10015 86400021 ASMA BIBI GHULAM MUHAMMAD
2 10044 86400254 IFRAH BUKHARI IBRAR BUKHARI
3 10129 86400341 SUMAIRA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD
4 10156 86400054 ABDUL HAMEED DOST MUHAMMAD
5 10167 86400207 AMMAR TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN
6 10169 86400110 ARFAN ABBAS BASHIR AHMED
7 10171 86400114 ASAD NAWAZ ASHRAF AMANAT ALI
8 10176 86400138 AZMAT IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM
9 10178 86400122 BEHRAM ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI
10 10184 86400269 EJAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD ANWAR
11 10188 86400222 FARRUGH SALEEM HAFIZ ABDUL SALEEM
12 10196 86400291 HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
13 10198 86400276 HASEEB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14 10203 86400316 IMRAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID
15 10207 86400183 INAM ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL
16 10208 86400215 JAMSHED AHMED MUHAMMAD NAZIR
17 10220 86400248 MAZHAR ABBAS ALLAH BUKSH
18 10226 86400129 MUDDASSAR WAQAS SANI MIAN SHAMEEM
19 10237 86400342 MUHAMMAD ATHAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
KHAN
20 10248 86400243 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ASGHAR ALI CHEEMA
21 10249 86400216 MUHAMMAD JAVED NABI BUKHSH
22 10258 86400224 MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

4.

10266
10268
10271
10277
10283
10287
10291
10297
10299
10303
10307
10312
10315
10321
10330
10349

86400098
86400220
86400175
86400022
86400158
86400101
86400041
86400255
86400121
86400044
86400007
86400258
86400019
86400057
86400320
86400196

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN FAZIL
MUHAMMAD SAGHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD USAMA
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

NASIR KHAN

NAVEED AHMAD

REHMAT ALI

SAJID ALI

SHAHID ALI

SHAHZAIB AUN

SULTAN SIKANDER

TARIQ ALI ZAHEER

ZOHAIB ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD FAZIL SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
JAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AYYAZ
ABDUL MAJEED

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

WAZIR ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AUN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
ASGHAR ALI

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice

only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any

claim for final selection.

Case No. 4 K 2018

Dated:

06-04-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY
PPSC



