

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 38 candidates for recruitment to <u>09 POSTS OF GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB WOMEN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 01-04-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10015	86400021	ASMA BIBI	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
2	10044	86400254	IFRAH BUKHARI	IBRAR BUKHARI
3	10129	86400341	SUMAIRA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD
4	10156	86400054	ABDUL HAMEED	DOST MUHAMMAD
5	10167	86400207	AMMAR TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN
6	10169	86400110	ARFAN ABBAS	BASHIR AHMED
7	10171	86400114	ASAD NAWAZ ASHRAF	AMANAT ALI
8	10176	86400138	AZMAT IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
9	10178	86400122	BEHRAM ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI
10	10184	86400269	EJAZ AHMED	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
11	10188	86400222	FARRUGH SALEEM	HAFIZ ABDUL SALEEM
12	10196	86400291	HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
13	10198	86400276	HASEEB ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14	10203	86400316	IMRAN KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID
15	10207	86400183	INAM ULLAH	GHULAM RASOOL
16	10208	86400215	JAMSHED AHMED	MUHAMMAD NAZIR
17	10220	86400248	MAZHAR ABBAS	ALLAH BUKSH
18	10226	86400129	MUDDASSAR WAQAS SANI	MIAN SHAMEEM
19	10237	86400342	MUHAMMAD ATHAR NAWAZ KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
20	10248	86400243	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	ASGHAR ALI CHEEMA
21	10249	86400216	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH
22	10258	86400224	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR

23	10266	86400098	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN FAZIL	MUHAMMAD FAZIL SHAKIR
24	10268	86400220	MUHAMMAD SAGHIR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
25	10271	86400175	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	NAZIR AHMAD
26	10277	86400022	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
27	10283	86400158	MUHAMMAD USAMA	JAFAR ALI
28	10287	86400101	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD AYYAZ
29	10291	86400041	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ABDUL MAJEED
30	10297	86400255	NASIR KHAN	SHAHBAZ AHMAD
31	10299	86400121	NAVEED AHMAD	ABDUL SATTAR
32	10303	86400044	REHMAT ALI	WAZIR ALI
33	10307	86400007	SAJID ALI	SHOUKAT ALI
34	10312	86400258	SHAHID ALI	DOST MUHAMMAD
35	10315	86400019	SHAHZAIB AUN	MUHAMMAD AUN
36	10321	86400057	SULTAN SIKANDER	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
37	10330	86400320	TARIQ ALI ZAHEER	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
38	10349	86400196	ZOHAIB ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 4 K 2018

Dated: 06-04-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC